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754-CS-BS-SP-2013 Zahid Ullah 4 F - 4 - - - - - 4 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

814-CS-BS-SP-2013 Hassan Abbas - - - - - - - - 29 F - 4 - 29 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0015 Anza Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0005 Ahsan Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0008 Aqib Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0018 Hafiz Muhammad Inaam Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0019 Hafiz Taimur Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0020 Hammad Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 37 F - 3 - 

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0022 Hassan Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0023 Huma Ismail - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0030 Komal Naseer - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0032 Malik Muhammad Zeeshan Aslam - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0037 Muhammad Hamza - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0038 Muhammad Hashim - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0046 Naveed Khurshid 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0047 Navid Bashir - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0048 Raja Hamza Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0050 Saad Bin Saeed - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0057 Shahzaib Shakeel - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0060 Sidra Ghaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0061 Sohail Qudoos Mustafa - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0063 Syeda Suman Zahira - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0064 Tariq Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0067 Usra Akbar - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0068 Waseem Sajjad - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0069 Waseem Shah Fahad - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-1019 Azra Shaheen - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-1045 Kainat E Zahrah - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-1075 Saltanat E Zahrah - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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CSC404 HUM304 HUM-401 MTH401

Visual Programming Pakistan Studies Urdu Differential Equations
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754-CS-BS-SP-2013 Zahid Ullah - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 17 F - 3 - 0.64 1.90

814-CS-BS-SP-2013 Hassan Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.81 1.77

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0015 Anza Malik 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.22

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0005 Ahsan Tariq 26 F - 3 - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.25 2.46

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0008 Aqib Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.39

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0018 Hafiz Muhammad Inaam Ullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 3.10

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0019 Hafiz Taimur Ahmad 27 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.33 2.82

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0020 Hammad Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.23

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0022 Hassan Iqbal 36 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.96

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0023 Huma Ismail 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 3.54

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0030 Komal Naseer 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.92

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0032 Malik Muhammad Zeeshan Aslam 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 3.28

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0037 Muhammad Hamza 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.96

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0038 Muhammad Hashim 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.29

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0046 Naveed Khurshid 30 F - 3 - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 39 F - 3 - 1.64 2.14

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0047 Navid Bashir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.81

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0048 Raja Hamza Ali 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.56

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0050 Saad Bin Saeed 41 F - 3 - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 0.83 2.32

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0057 Shahzaib Shakeel 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.50

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0060 Sidra Ghaffar 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.40

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0061 Sohail Qudoos Mustafa 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.79

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0063 Syeda Suman Zahira 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 3.21

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0064 Tariq Ur Rehman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.08 3.13

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0067 Usra Akbar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 3.04

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0068 Waseem Sajjad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.08 2.31

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0069 Waseem Shah Fahad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 2.42

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-1019 Azra Shaheen 45 F - 3 - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 1.81

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-1045 Kainat E Zahrah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.83 2.66

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-1075 Saltanat E Zahrah 45 F - 3 - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.01
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Morning-A Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

CSC 302 CSC-301 CSC-303 CSC401 CSC402 CSC403

Programming 

Fundamentals

Introduction to Computing Object Oriented 

Programming

Data Structures and 

Algorithms

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Database Management 

Systems
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BS-CS-Aut-2013-0040 Muhammad Sadique - - - - 10 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS-CS-Aut-2013-0062 Shah Muhammad - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

SP-14-BS-CS-Eve-0061 Muhammad Umar Alam - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0009 Asad Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0012 Ayesha Naz - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0016 Hasan Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0019 Malik Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - 

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0032 Saud Anwar Khan Jadoon - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Morning-A Session: Autumn 2015

CSC404 HUM304 HUM-401 MTH401

Visual Programming Pakistan Studies Urdu Differential Equations
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BS-CS-Aut-2013-0040 Muhammad Sadique - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.14 1.72

BS-CS-Aut-2013-0062 Shah Muhammad - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.25 1.90

SP-14-BS-CS-Eve-0061 Muhammad Umar Alam 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 7 F - 3 - 1.83 2.40

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0009 Asad Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.40

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0012 Ayesha Naz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.43 2.05

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0016 Hasan Asif 18 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 12 F - 3 - 0.25 1.38

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0019 Malik Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.89

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0032 Saud Anwar Khan Jadoon 28 F - 3 - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 28 F - 3 - 1.75 1.94
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